Data Sheet Model CBF 170
Model CBF 170 | CO
2
 incubators with hot air sterilization and
humidity regulation
The BINDER CBF is the high-end CO2 incubator with humidity control that is suitable for all sensitive incubation applications in GMP environments. It ensures
consistent results including in cell-based assays with multiwell plates. This BINDER incubator is even suitable for complex cultivation experiments or individual
environments with hypoxic conditions thanks to its comprehensive assortment of options and accessories.

• Stacking adapter for secure, space-saving installation
• Gas tank changer for connecting two gas tanks to one or two incubators
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [cu.0.] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
Standard CBF170-230V 9640-0017
200…230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
with O2 control 0.2–20% CBF170-230V-O 9640-0018
with active humidication CBF170UL-120V 9640-0019
6
100…120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz
with O2 control 0.2–20% CBF170UL-120V-O 9640-0020
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 07.07.2022
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 1 / 6
Data Sheet Model CBF 170
TECHNICAL DATA
Description CBF170-230V1 CBF170-230V-O1 CBF170UL-120V1 CBF170UL-120V-O1
Article Number 9640-0017 9640-0018 9640-0019 9640-0020
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range +6 °C above
ambient temperature to 60 °C 60 °C 60 °C 60 °C